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NAME AFFILIATION CONTACT INFORMATION Present
King, Steve ACR sking@phila.acr.org X
Welsh, Timothy ACR twelsh@phila.acr.org X
Levering, Anthony ACRIN - PET alevering@phila.acr.org
Bosch, Walter ITC-WU bosch@wustl.edu X
Haynes, Roxana ITC-WU haynes@itc.castor.wustl.edu X
Michalski, Jeff ITC-WU michalski@radonc.wustl.edu X
Straube, William ITC-WU straube@radonc.wustl.edu X
Bradley, Jeff Washington University bradley@radonc.wustl.edu
Deasey, Joe Washington University deasey@radonc.wustl.edu X
Low, Dan Washington University low@radonc.wustl.edu X
Ishikura, Satoshi JCOG sishikur@east.ncc.go.jp X
Deye, James NCI deyej@mail.nih.gov X
Saxman, Scott NCI saxmans@ctep.nci.nih.gov
Dixon, Peter NCIC pdixon@cancerboard.ab.ca
Field, Colin NCIC cfield@cancerboard.ab.ca X
Pho, Lam NCIC - IT lpho@ctg.queensu.ca X
Fitzgerald, TJ QARC fitzgert@ummh.org X
Laurie, Fran QARC flaurie@quarc.org
Ulin, Ken QARC kulin@quarc.org X
Urie, Marcia QARC m_urie@hotmail.com
Dempsey, James RCET dempsey@ufl.edu X
Frouhar, Vincent RCET vfrouhar@ufl.edu X
Palta, Jatinder RCET paltajr@ufl.edu X
Followill, David RPC dfollowi@mdanderson.org X
Ibbott, Geoff RPC gibbott@mdanderson.org X
Herd, Darlene RTOG dherd@phila.acr.org X
Lustig, Robert RTOG lustig@xrt.upenn.edu X
Martin, Betty RTOG bmartin@phila.acr.org X
Quarles, Lorraine RTOG lquarles@phila.acr.org X
Suntha, Mohan RTOG msuntha@umm.edu X
Gillin, Michael RTOG/M.D. Anderson mgillin@mdanderson.org X
Galvin, James RTOG/TJU james.galvin@mail.tju.edu X
Xiao, Ying TJU ying.xiao@mail.tju.edu X
Breitman, Karen Tom Baker Can. Ctr. karenbr@cancerboard.ab.ca
Purdy, James ATC-ITC UC-Davis james.purdy@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu X
Vijaykvmar, S. UC-Davis vijay@ucdavis.edu
Narayan, Samir UC-Davis 916-734-8252 X
Forester, Ken UT-Southwestern ken.forster@utsouthwestern.edu X
Harms, Terrence Mayo Clinic harms.terrance@mayo.edu X
Poussaint, Tina Children's Harvard TinaYoung.Poussaint@childrens.harvard.edu

Kun, Larry
F. Govern NCI 301-496-6111 X
Wong, Rosemary NCI, RRP 301-496-9360 X
Dixit, Aditya HERMES Medical Solutions 312-419-7050 X
Grenier, Jeff HERMES Medical Solutions 312-419-7050 X
Lewis, Richard HERMES Medical Solutions 252-353-0050 X
Sayyed, Naghma HERMES Medical Solutions 312-419-7050 X


